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111/03/01 10:08:10 EAM 0.00 25,749.00 25,749.00 LRI
111/03/02 10:16:01 (557 25,749.00 0.00 0.00
111/03/04 11:00:06 EEAFK 0.00 296,397.00 296,397.00 JtEEEEILT
111/03/04 11:00:06 EAM 0.00 70,854.00 367,251.00 JtEEEIT
111/03/04 15:22:49 EEAFK 0.00 106,165.00 473,416.00 JtsSEEALT
111/03/07 09:57:25 57 106,165.00 0.00 367,251.00
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111/03/09 11:30:10 B2 271,291.00 0.00 536,028.00
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111/03/17 09:57:05 EAFR 0.00 1,067.00 1,343.00 FtEEEEALTH
111/03/17 11:05:09 EAFX 0.00 10,899.00 12,242.00 JtEEEEICT
111/03/18 10:01:09 L 276.00 0.00 11,966.00
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111/03/01 10:08:11 EAR 0.00 16,344.00 59,902.00 JtEEEEILT
111/03/03 10:05:04 EANR 0.00 19,836.00 79,738.00 BBt
111/03/09 14:00:32 EAK 0.00 2,748.00 82,486.00 {L3EEELT
111/03/16 15:20:18 EAMK 0.00 1,604.00 84,090.00 AtzEEEILT
111/03/28 09:56:49 EAR 0.00 20,428.00 104,518.00 JtZEEEILTH
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111/03/01 10:08:10 EARR 0.00 22,802.00 89,767.00 JLEEEILT
111/03/08 15:17:11 EARK 0.00 67,369.00 157,136.00 JLEEEILT
111/03/09 14:00:31 EAR 0.00 1,054.00 158,190.00 JLZEEEIL
111/03/09 14:00:32 EAMK 0.00 3,756.00 161,946.00 JrEEEILT
111/03/15 04:13:17 BIRE 98,042.00 0.00 63,904.00 01H040068570A
111/03/16 15:20:18 EAFR 0.00 615.00 64,519.00 JLEEEALT
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111/03/01 10:08:10 EAFK 0.00 134,838.00 436,126.00 JtsEEEILTH
111/03/08 15:17:10 EA 0.00 1,496.00 437,622.00 LB
111/03/08 15:17:11 EA 0.00 320,326.00 757,948.00 JtsEEEILT
111/03/09 14:00:31 EAR 0.00 2,245.00 760,193.00 JtEEILTH
111/03/09 14:00:32 EAR 0.00 710.00 760,903.00 JtEEEET
111/03/10 14:17:20 EAFX 0.00 1,244.00 762,147.00 JtsEEEILT
111/03/16 04:12:13 BRE 399,047.00 0.00 363,100.00 018110054950
111/03/16 04:14:43 BRE 68,266.00 0.00 294,834.00 018123575753
111/03/16 15:20:18 EA 0.00 592.00 295,426.00 JtEEEEILT
111/03/28 09:56:48 EAR 0.00 337,455.00 632,881.00 JtsEEEILT
111/03/29 09:59:10 Fe2L] 0.00 1,334.00 634,215.00
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111/03/02 04:41:59 EEE 1,599.00 0.00 935,546.00 11020928172096
111/03/02 04:57:24 BEEE 29,155.00 0.00 906,391.00 110225957656
111/03/02 04:57:24 BEEE 280.00 0.00 906,111.00 11020975605102
111/03/03 09:30:47 EEAFR 0.00 18,911.00 925,022.00 JtEEEEALTH
111/03/04 11:00:15 EEAFR 0.00 79,174.00 1,004,196.00 dtzEEEI
111/03/09 14:00:31 EEAK 0.00 31,034.00 1,035,230.00 JtEEEILTH
111/03/10 13:42:49 EARK 0.00 547,087.00 1,582,317.00 JtZEEEI
111/03/14 09:54:56 EAR 0.00 16,272.00 1,598,589.00 dtZEEEIL
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111/03/04 10:30:10 2(7) 657,049 11,578
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